

2753D/2020-21

TOI TO TATTMA TOLA

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

M.M.G.S.Y-SC

BENIPUR DIVISION

UTTHANSHYAMPUR SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MR. ARSHAD JAMAL, M.B.No.- 1196

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी
पुस्तक में कुल- 1000 कन (एन) है जिस को
सहायक अभियंता उपेन्द्र कुमार राम ग्रामीण
कार्य विभाग कार्य अवर प्रमंडल
धनश्यामपुर नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है

30/01/2020
कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल बेनीपुर (दरभंगा)
जन
30/01/2020

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

BENIPUR DIVISION
UTHANSHYAMPUR SUB-DIVISION
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य
प्रमंडल, बेनीपुर (दरभंगा)

Measurement Book

No. 1196

Name of officer उपेन्द्र कुमार राम
सहायक अभियंता - धनश्यामपुर
Date of first entry _____
Date of last entry _____

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		1st to 1st of April			
Name of Work:- Construction of M.M.G.S.Y. Road					
		With Maintenance To & From			
		Pattana to M.M.G.S.Y.			
Agency:- Md. Arshad Jamal, Vill- Gannoun					
		Shahpur, Dist.- Darbhanga.			
Agreement No:- 27/SBD/2020-21 (M.M.G.S.Y.)					
Agreement Rate:- 05.01% Below.					
D.O.S:- 30-06-2020					
D.O.C:- 29-03-2021					
Date of entry:-					
		Abstract of cost			
(1/1)	pro.	Setting out pillars			
	-	-	-	-	eq,
1.0 NOS	Atynder	① m B			
	CR	4181.00/each			- Rs 4181 =
(2/2)	pro	Construction of R/P pillars			
	-	-	-	-	eq,
2.0 NOS	Atynder	① m B			
	CR	1925.55/each			- Rs 3851 =
(3/3)	pro.	Clearing & grading			
	the Road (10m) -				
	-	-	-	-	eq,
0.179 Hect	Atynder	① m B			
	CR	49496.70/Hect			- Rs 88602 =

Continuation

C.D

Rs 16892 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F	Rs	16892 =
(4/4) Excavation for Road					
way in soil using -					
- - - - -					
38.25 m ³ @ 174.10/m ³				Rs	2834 =
(5/5) pro. construction of					
embankment -					
(lead upto 1000.0m)					
76.068 m ³ @ 175.110/m ³				Rs	13320 =
(6/6) pro. construction of					
embankment -					
(lead upto 1000.0m)					
177.49 m ³ @ 139.62/m ³				Rs	24781 =
(7/8) pro. construction of					
G.S.B with well grade					
Material - - -					
(55.764 m ³) @ 2979.160/m ³				Rs	1618132 =
54.315 m ³					
(8/9) pro. laying spreading &					
compacting W.B.M					
109.095 m ³ @ 3697.23/m ³				Rs	403349 =

Continuation

C.O

Rs 622989 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.f	Rs 62	2989 =
(9/10)	pro. Const of				
	Concrete				
	parment				
(316, 517 m)	dry ridge				
312.12 m	@ Rs 7439.38/m			Rs 2321979	=
(10/12)	pro. RCC 15 in				
	stone				
2.0 Nos	dry ridge (10) m				
	@ Rs 2415.99/each			Rs 4832	=
(11/12)	pro. RCC 15 in				
	stone				
2.0 Nos	dry ridge (10) m				
	@ Rs 627.10/each			Rs 1254	=
(12/14)	pro. & fixing of				
	may be project board				
3.0 Nos	dry ridge (10) m				
	@ Rs 9490.19/each			Rs 28471	=
(13/15)	pro. 600 mm equivalent				
2.0 Nos	dry ridge (10) m				
	@ Rs 4026.926/each			Rs 8054	=
(14/16)	pro. 600 mm circular				
2.0 Nos	dry ridge (10) m				
	@ Rs 5153.881/each			Rs 10308	=

Continuation

C.O

Rs 2997887 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.f	Rs 29	99887 =
(15/17)	pro. Gamma 450mm				
	Rectangular	-	-	el,	
2.01m	Hydrex (10) TMB				
	@ Rs 5038.524/each				10077 =
(16/18)	pro. RCC M15 grade				
	Boundary pillars	-	-	el,	
Goats	Hydrex (10) TMB				
	@ Rs 557.61/each				33462 =
(17/19)	pro. Road Marking				
	with, not applied	-	-	-	
100.20m ²	Hydrex (9) TMB				
	@ Rs 817.220/m ²				81885 =
					Rs 3093195 =
less	05.01% as per				Rs 1549692 =
					Rs 2938226 =
Add 12% GST (+)					Rs 371183 =
Add 1% LI (+)					Rs 30932 =
					Rs 3495310 =
	less 05.01% as per				Rs 175115 =
					Rs 3320195 =
					Rs 18182m
9-08-2020					

Continuation
C. D